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Kaneohe, Hawaii Stake – Kahalu‘u Ward

Sunday March 26, 2023 2p.m.

Presiding Bishop Ben Tano

Conducting Bishop Ben Tano

Music Leader Sister Maureen Kaonohi

Organist Sister Norma Kimokeo

Welcome and Announcements Bishop Ben Tano

Opening Hymn #5 - High on the Mountain Top

Invocation By Invitation

Ward Business Bishop Ben Tano

Sacrament Hymn #183 - In Remembrance of Thy Suffering

Administration of the Sacrament

Sharing of Testimonies
All Invited to Share

Closing Hymn #223 - Have I Done Any Good?

Benediction By Invitation

Dismiss Congregation by Row

https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/music/library/hymns/high-on-the-mountain-top?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/music/library/hymns/in-remembrance-of-thy-suffering?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/music/library/hymns/have-i-done-any-good?lang=eng
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Announcements

● Mar 26, Sunday 7 pm - Sunday Evening Discussion @ Bishop’s House

● Mar 26, Sunday 7:00 pm - Come & See Fireside @Waikalua Chapel

● Mar 27, Monday 10 am - Services / 11-2 pm - Celebration of Life for Louie Balukoff @

Kualoa Beach Park

● Mar 30, Thursday 4:00 pm - Youth Temple Baptisms Meet @ Kahalu’u Park

● April 1, Saturday 6 am, 10 am, 2 pm - April 2023 General Conference Sessions

● April 2, Sunday 6 am, 10 am - April 2023 General Conference Sessions

● April 6, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 6, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Activity @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 8, Saturday 6-7 pm - Ward Primary Easter Activity @Waikalua Chapel

● April 9, Sunday 11:00 am - Ward Council Meeting, via Zoom

● April 9, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 15, Saturday 6 pm - Ward Conference Dinner @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 16, Sunday 2 pm - Ward Conference @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 29, Saturday 5:30 pm - Etiquette Dinner @ Waikalua Chapel

● April 30, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

● May 4, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Activity @ Waikalua Chapel

● May 7, Sunday 2pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel
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